
Arrests

October 2025
Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Systemwide - Arrests 0 0 2 6 42 190 21 172 0 5 19 99 556

 Total 556

% Share 100.00%

Arrests

October 2025
Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Bus Systemwide (includes G & J Lines) 0 0 0 0 6 15 5 30 0 1 5 8 70

Rail Systemwide 0 0 2 5 33 169 16 141 0 4 13 89 472

Union Station and 7th & Metro Station 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 1 0 0 1 2 14

 Total 556

% Share 100.00%

Arrests (by Line, Bus, Union Station, and 7th 

& Metro Station)

October 2025

Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

A Line (Blue) 0 0 1 1 13 68 8 51 0 2 4 31 179

B Line (Red) 0 0 1 4 13 68 4 65 0 1 4 53 213

C Line (Green) 0 0 0 0 2 9 1 8 0 0 0 0 20

E Line (Expo) 0 0 0 0 2 21 3 15 0 0 5 4 50

Bus - G Line (Orange) 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 15 0 1 3 7 30

Bus - J Line (Silver) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

K Line 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 10

Union Station 0 0 0 1 3 6 0 1 0 0 1 2 14

7th & Metro Station 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bus Systemwide (excludes G & J Lines) 0 0 0 0 4 11 5 14 0 0 2 1 37

 Total 556

% Share 100.00%21.22%0.00% 1.44% 41.73% 34.71% 0.90%

White

0 8 232 193 5 118

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other

118

0.00% 1.44% 41.73% 34.71% 0.90% 21.22%

0 8 232 193 5

21.22%

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other White

0.00% 1.44% 41.73% 34.71% 0.90%

White

0 8 232 193 5 118

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other
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Arrests

November 2025
Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Systemwide - Arrests 1 0 0 4 34 209 24 203 3 8 22 98 606

 Total 606

% Share 100.00%

Arrests

November 2025
Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Bus Systemwide (includes G & J Lines) 0 0 0 0 2 7 3 30 0 0 3 2 47

Rail Systemwide 1 0 0 4 28 198 21 172 3 8 19 95 549

Union Station and 7th & Metro Station 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 10

 Total 606

% Share 100.00%

Arrests (by Line, Bus, Union Station, and 7th 

& Metro Station)

November 2025

Total

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

A Line (Blue) 0 0 0 1 11 69 7 71 1 3 8 37 208

B Line (Red) 1 0 0 3 10 92 10 76 2 1 9 49 253

C Line (Green) 0 0 0 0 1 6 2 9 0 1 0 1 20

E Line (Expo) 0 0 0 0 5 27 2 16 0 3 1 8 62

Bus - G Line (Orange) 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 7

Bus - J Line (Silver) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

K Line 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

Union Station 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 7

7th & Metro Station 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Bus Systemwide (excludes G & J Lines) 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 26 0 0 2 2 38

 Total 606

% Share 100.00%19.80%0.17% 0.66% 40.10% 37.46% 1.82%

White

1 4 243 227 11 120

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other

120

0.17% 0.66% 40.10% 37.46% 1.82% 19.80%

1 4 243 227 11

19.80%

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other White

0.17% 0.66% 40.10% 37.46% 1.82%

White

1 4 243 227 11 120

American Indian 

or Alaskan Native

Asian or 

Pacific Islander
Black Hispanic Other
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